
Rank Card Competitor Club YOB Total Best SL Best GS Best Other 1 Best Other 2
1 94929 ELLISON, Anabelle OSLER 2010 2000 500 500 500 500
2 93847 STROUD, Berkeley GEORG 2010 1700 500 400 500 300
3 111454 MANASTERSKY, Ali OSLER 2011 1350 400 400 300 250
4 106237 YOUNG, Olivia CRAIG 2011 1060 400 300 200 160
5 101627 BENNETT, Reese ALPIN 2010 1045 145 400 400 100
6 110480 MIKITCHOOK, Maya OSLER 2011 955 300 225 300 130
7 102622 MCDOWELL, Gabriella GEORG 2010 875 200 250 225 200
8 106804 KAUKAB, Yasmeen CRAIG 2011 810 250 200 180 180
9 107200 SVENSSON, Mara CRAIG 2011 710 225 145 180 160

10 106778 ROCKLIFFE, Chanel CRAIG 2011 680 120 180 200 180
11 106026 DEEKS, Heidi CRAIG 2010 650 0 250 400 0
12 111869 WARBURTON, Alice TSCBM 2010 640 250 90 180 120
13 106013 STRONACH, Avery ALPIN 2010 595 90 200 160 145
14 88041 WELLMAN, Riley GEORG 2010 480 130 200 80 70
15 101167 LUNDY, Erin ALPIN 2010 400 0 160 120 120
16 105896 BEECROFT, Evelyn CRAIG 2010 398 32 225 90 51
17 88184 DONAHUE, Leah DEVGL 2010 371 51 145 110 65
18 107195 HOLT, Maude TSCBM 2010 354 100 130 80 44
19 106921 LARMOUR, Grace GEORG 2010 343 160 90 55 38
20 106888 FASANO, Adrienne CRAIG 2011 325 100 75 80 70
21 110026 BRYANT, Mckenna MSFLD 2010 315 0 120 120 75
22 101196 FERRIER, Quinn GEORG 2010 312 130 75 75 32
23 107049 ALEPIAN, Allegra GEORG 2010 310 110 0 110 90
24 94426 HOUNSOME, Emma GLA 2010 304 65 65 130 44
25 101162 HUCULAK, Arianna GEORG 2010 287 70 60 110 47
26 101183 MCTAGGART, Alexandra ALPIN 2010 280 55 110 60 55
27 101139 POTTS, Hailey GLA 2011 233 41 110 44 38
28 102128 EDEY, Katelyn ALPIN 2010 230 44 70 65 51
29 89773 DAVIES, Ashley DEVGL 2010 228 44 75 65 44
30 107050 ALEPIAN, Marlowe GEORG 2010 224 120 38 34 32
31 102510 WILCOX, Sabine GEORG 2011 220 80 55 55 30
32 115489 VENTRESCA, Julie TSCBM 2011 194 19 100 75 0
33 101178 LEUNG, Natalie J GLA 2010 191 75 47 41 28
34 102036 HENKENHAF, Viktoria HEIGH 2011 189 26 100 36 27
35 106690 MOFFAT, Georgia GEORG 2011 167 65 21 60 21
36 101154 RAVIN, Maithiri GLA 2011 160 0 60 100 0
37 106023 GESUALDI, Colette OSLER 2010 142 60 27 55 0
38 111803 KNEZY, Artina CRAIG 2010 131 0 51 80 0
39 102896 TEMPLEMAN, Liv CALDN 2010 124 34 41 32 17
40 112048 BURROWS, Lily ALPIN 2010 120 0 70 31 19
41 106920 LARMOUR, Emma GEORG 2010 118 38 27 32 21
42 105748 TOMCHICK, Delaney HEIGH 2011 117 29 34 29 25
42 111490 HODGES, Lila TSCBM 2009 117 27 44 28 18
44 106760 MOWATT, Sam OSLER 2010 111 30 31 29 21
45 86811 GARDNER, Natalie MSFLD 2011 110 110 0 0 0
45 120826 ZHENG, Rachel(xuanxuan) CRAIG 2011 110 31 41 20 18
47 107048 ADAMS, Gwenyth ALPIN 2010 107 0 47 30 30
47 93817 MCQUILLAN, Vesper GEORG 2010 107 70 24 13 0
49 106210 TEAGUE, Megan BEAVR 2010 104 24 26 34 20
50 102491 CONNOLLY, Michelle GEORG 2011 102 0 80 22 0
51 106667 FLYNN, Bess OSLER 2010 100 0 38 36 26



52 111480 LAMA, Juliet MSFLD 2011 92 0 47 25 20
53 101180 CRAMP, Jaime ALPIN 2010 91 29 34 28 0
54 107194 GRAY, Lily CRAIG 2010 90 41 23 17 9
55 110424 HOLBROOK, Charlotte TSCBM 2011 88 0 31 31 26
56 106846 TODD/COHEN, Charlotte DEVGL 2010 86 55 31 0 0
57 102014 PAN, Kaiya TSCBM 2011 83 28 23 22 10
58 107044 JONES, Liberty DEVGL 2010 80 21 22 19 18
59 106263 RIFF, Avery ALPIN 2011 75 9 25 25 16
60 112072 MANNING, Alison ALPIN 2011 67 22 34 11 0
61 93840 CUNNINGHAM, Mariana GEORG 2010 65 25 18 11 11
62 105900 MOORHEAD, Gwenyth ALPIN 2010 64 14 20 15 15
63 101639 GAUNT, Olivia DEVGL 2011 61 28 16 11 6
64 102897 MURDOCH, Madeline CALDN 2009 61 36 25 0 0
64 106700 OLIVER, Emme GEORG 2011 61 0 30 17 14
66 101617 ADLINGTON, Lorelei ALPIN 2010 58 0 36 22 0
67 106855 MULCOCK, Julia GLA 2010 56 23 14 10 9
68 107051 HAMMOND, Holly GEORG 2010 54 24 7 15 8
69 93199 HENDERSON, Elora GLA 2011 53 16 0 21 16
70 102606 GAUTHIER, Lexine NBAY 2011 51 51 0 0 0
70 106803 DAVIS, Camryn TSCBM 2009 51 0 51 0 0
72 105236 MAGWOOD, Quinn OSLER 2010 50 26 12 12 0
73 105733 LESKA, Arabella GLA 2009 48 27 0 21 0
73 93443 RAYES, Cassandra GLA 2010 48 23 25 0 0
75 106297 THOMPSON, Olivia CALDN 2009 47 47 0 0 0
76 106978 PHELPS, Victoria GEORG 2011 46 17 9 14 6
76 106061 ORVISS, Scarlett GEORG 2011 46 22 6 18 0
76 120115 GERBER, Ava BEAVR 2010 46 0 19 16 11
79 107322 NOBBS, Phoebe MSFLD 2011 40 0 14 13 13
80 103267 O'BRIEN, Regan OSLER 2011 36 0 13 13 10
81 109483 NIU, Yanfei GLA 2011 32 5 18 8 1
82 101259 DOMAN, Grace OSLER 2009 28 0 28 0 0
83 111800 HUGHES, Alberta CALDN 2011 25 0 15 6 4
84 101153 VALIS, Erica GEORG 2011 24 15 9 0 0
85 107199 SHOREY, Maggie CALDN 2011 20 20 0 0 0
85 93886 PRISCO, Finley NBAY 2011 20 20 0 0 0
87 111991 PAVLIN, Emily CALDN 2010 18 12 6 0 0
88 102781 MARSHALL, Drew OSLER 2010 17 13 4 0 0
89 111456 DEAN, Addison CALDN 2011 14 7 5 2 0
90 108256 JUTRAS, Rebecca ADANC 2011 10 10 0 0 0
91 118491 BARRIGAR, Theodora CALDN 2011 9 6 3 0 0
92 89625 BJORKENSTAM, Paisley OSLER 2009 0 0 0 0 0
92 108103 SOULARD, Marianne OSLER 2009 0 0 0 0 0
92 101264 MEHTA, Sia ALPIN 2009 0 0 0 0 0
92 101667 POLZL, Chloe OSLER 2009 0 0 0 0 0
92 92197 MOORE, Leighton NBAY 2011 0 0 0 0 0


